DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : 566408 AP 566408
i ™
NBAAAEER REV FUISRESDT RQAFAECRHEHEE FEED TYPE 76) /2 TERMINAL NAME: AI\A/IrITAI:g/gAR RETFHRU SPLICE /A /6\ Y -
566408— 1 A | 356462-2 G—SPLICE TERM AIR FEED PAD CRIMPING DATA O
566408—2 C | 2161300—1 | 5K CE&GI THRU SPLICE| AIR FEED | ) LTR CRIMP HEIGHT ooy S TRRDED 3
— _ — — | | _ _ | _ _ _
7—-566408—7 A | 356462-2 SPARE PARTS KIT | | 5 |.056 002 [1.42 40.05mm] | B(P.024) & (1)20 2 2 1-18023—3 SCR, SHC, M4 X 16 70 | ©
7—566408-8 C — CONV. KIT FOR —1 TO -2 — : 2 — 2 — — 18024—-6 SCR, BHC, M4 X 8 69 | O
A 3 [-055 £002 [1.40 #0.05mm] | A(®.020) & (1)20 T = |1 | = | < 2168489—1 ACTUATOR, SPARE MCI 68
. . 3 |.054 £002 [1.37 40.05mm] | B(®.024) & (1)22 1 — |1 - | - 21612731 GUARD, END FEED INSERT 67 }
B 98 1 99 l ’ 3 1.053 +002 [1.35 0.05mm] | A(®.020) & (1)22 1 — 1 — — 21612722 GUARD, END FEED 66
| — CRIMP SIZE ~PE S ANGE Al - |- |1 1| - 2—460277—2 AIR FEED ASSY gi D
| | WIRE | .090 [2.29mm] F - — | = 11 1 — 9802852 ELBOW, SWIVEL (1 1/8NPT—1/4T) | 63
GUARD DETAIL NSUL
_1 ONLY - - - — | =171 7= 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 62
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED AP4F6I_8_H§I§1T§U((ZI;I§)N SET UP GAGE LAYOUT _ — [12.00[12.00| IN 27319—4 TUBING, POLY—FLO ®.25 61
— 114—2088 .093 — —
408—127000 (—2) 60
- | - 1 1 — 1338207 —1 BRACKET, FEED EXT 59
- | - 1 1 — 1338208—1 BRACKET, FEED 58
7 57
2 56
§ 55
o 54 —
= A - -1 1 ] - 4606807 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
5 52
3 — | - | = | = | - — — 51
- 50
0 49
% 2 — 2 — — 18029-2 M4 HEX NUT 118 48
S 2 — 2 — — 18025-2 M4 LOCK WASHER 117 — — — — — — — 47
T >l — 1 2 | = | = 18027-2 M4 FLAT WASHER 116 46
1 — 1 — — 408—-32162 THRU SPLICE IS SHEET-GII 115 — — — — — — — 45
— | = | 1 1 — 217238—1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 114 - | - -1 -1- — — 44
- - 1 1 — 1424328—1 SQUARE HD SCR 113 — — — — — — — 43 C
- | - 1 1 — 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8) 112 — | - | = | - | - — — 42
- | -] 2 2 — 210243 WASHER,LOCK(NO.6)STR & SHR [111 - | - 1 1 — 7-21002-7 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16—24x.75) | 41
- | - 12 2 — 21024—4 WASHER,LOCK(NO.8)SHEAR BL|110 - | -1 =-1-1- — - 40
— — 2 2 — 21024-5 WASHER,LOCK(NO.10) 109 59
s R R I O O 21022—4 NUT,HEX SELF LKG(1/4—20)|108 38
— — 2 2 — 210186 NUT,HEX(8—32)DRAG 107 — — — — — — — 37
- | - 1 - | - 408—127000 THRU SPLICE IS SHEET 106 - |- =-1-1- — — 36
- | - — |1 — 408-8318 THRU SPLICE IS SHEET 105 - |- =-1-1- — — 35
— — 1 1 — 22756-3 SCR,SKT,SET NYLON (6—32x.156) | 104 34
103 33
D - | =12 |2 | - 5-21061-5 SCR,SKT,SET CONE PT (8—32x.88)| 102 32 |4
2 - | 2 - 3-18023—-3 SCR, SHC (M6x50) 101 31
) — 3—18023—1 SCR, SHC (M6x30) 100 — | = ] 2 2 — 18027—4 WASHER, FLAT M6 30
- | - 1 1 — 461264—1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 99 — | = ] 2 2 — 2—-18023-9 SCR,SHC M6 X 20 29
— — [2.002.00| — 25527—-6 TAPE, POLYURETHANE 98 — — 1 1 — 2—690451-3 SPACER 28
— — 1 1 — 690701-2 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 97 — — 1 1 — 240639—1 STRIPPER 27
96 — — 1 1 — 14243518—1 PLATE, BASE 26
95 25
- | -] 2 2 — 3-21000-5 SCR, SHC (10—32x.50) 94 - | - 1 1 — 4584123 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
93 23
— | - | 4 4 — 3-21002-3 SCR,BHC(1/4—20x.50)ST GD PL| 92 - | - 1 1 — 3-22283-0 SPRING, DRAG 22
- - 2 2 - 2-22733-8 SCR, SHC (1/4—20x.62) FEED BKT| 91 21| B
- | -] 2 2 — 2-21002-5 SCR, BHC 10-32 X .25 LG. 90 - | - 1 1 — 4584031 DRAG, STOCK 20
- | - 15 |5 | - 1-21002-6 SCR, BHC 6-32 X .25 LG. 89 — - 1T1 11 71- 458406—8 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
- | = | 4 4 — 1—-21000-9 SCR, SHC 6-32 X .38 LG. 88 - | - 1 1 — 4584049 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
— — 2 2 — 2—-21002-3 SCR, BHC 8-32 X .62 LG. 87 17
— — 1 1 — 21001-=7 SCR,SHC(1/4—20x1.25)DRAG & ARM| 86 — — 1 1 — 1424353502 GUIDE, TERMINAL 16
. 85 - | - 1 1 — 1424334 —1 REAR STRIPPER 15
5 84 - | - 1 1 — 27058—2 PLUNGER, SPRING, STUBBY | 14
5 GUARD DETAIL 83 - | - 1 1 — 21004-9 SCR, SHLD .31 DIA X .50 LG.| 13
2 82 - | - 1 1 — 1338124—1 WHEEL, ADJUSTING 12
—2 ONLY IN= = [ = |1 | = 13383072 GUARD,APPLICATOR FEED 81 AN= 1 [ 1 [ 1 | = 14243198 ANVIL 17
- | - | - 13 |- 1-21100-8 SCR,BHC10—24UNCX.38LG. 80 /N - | - |1 1 | - 1424335-6 SHEAR 10 —
g — — 2 2 — 2—21000-7 SCR,SHC(8—32X.50)ANVIL 79 — - 1 1 — 458409-5 HOLDER, SHEAR 9
] E 78 — — 1 1 — 6—22282—-8 SPRING, SHEAR RETURN 8
g Z 77 — — 1 1 — 14243221 BLOCK, SHEAR DEPRESSOR 7
= g - | -1 -111- 13383202 GUARD, END FEED 76 6
I 75 - | - 1 1 — 1338212—1 HOLDER, TOOL 5
2 . A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 74 - | - 1 1 — 690461—4 SCREW, SHEAR STOP 4
® g A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING /\ - - 4 4 - 21002-9 SCR, BHC (2—56X.25) GUARD WINDOW 73 )
BE: APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 2\l = = T T = 15581741 WINDOW, CUARD /2 2
z — — 1 1 — 5—21001-3 SCR, SHC (3/8—16X.75) FEED ASSY /1 A — 1 1 1 — 1-1338225-0 CRIMPER, WIRE, MODIFIED 1
N gij; SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS. —78 77 | —2 | —1 PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM — — — — PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM
: A USE MANUAL PRECISION ADUSTMENT LEVER ON I I I U/M REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOT\I(; 78 77 2 I 1 e REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIO'\II\I(; A
/A\ CRIMPER BOLT MUST BE LOOSENED TO CHANGE CRIMP G TERMINATOR TO ACHIEVE PROPER CRIMP HEIGHT. Q™ REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST | QT REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST ’
HEIGHT ADJUSTING WHEEL. BE SURE TO SEAT THE DIMENSIONS 1N INGHES. |MATL ~ AT TR ~ N ~
CRIMPER AGAINST THE ADJUSTING WHEEL AND / ix ITEM NOT SHOWN. DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
REALIGN THE TOOLING. A SOLID WIRE ON BOTTOM TOLERANCES UNLESS
5 OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: %RKNEPPER 4/6,/01 APP %/g{gﬂN -TE
20377 2 PLC DEC +.25 : = y—N Harriabore, PA 17105-3608
2 LZC 0 _22awc EHH ([ REED SWITCH | S : lGTE/,;ARE?1DC|>SORAT/FV|ATCHHE|TDEI\/|TOBJHE G TERMINATOR ~ TEcR-T5=010775 " [ |3 PLC DEC - cHKk /8701 | REL ~ comnectivy
2 \ A OR B ) : B | ECR-11-025988 sx | Decti _ NAME MACHINE REF
8 DisT A1 | ECR-11-025038 sx | pect QTJGRL,_I—ZSTETGURE: v EF THRU SPLICE APPL THRU—-G
A REVISED RK MAYO1 SCALE DWG SHEET REV
©] 66 T o rerso REcors T e o] SEQYEBURES, BRert,, |° | D) R 566408 o1 %
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 ransla 70408, .HH rom | | CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
8 Eoméuﬁ%%‘?ﬁr?éfshged(lflﬁ“%’v'?s'ﬁﬁ's? S 5 | 5 | ‘ 5 > 4 < 50779 CUSTO le_: R AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING 1




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

